LUNAR NEW YEAR
STREET PARTY

FRIDAY 31 JANUARY 2025, 5PM - 10PM

Burwood Road, between Railway Parade
and Belmore Street, Burwood 7

PROGRAM T

5.00pm KATACA - Korean Australian Traditional .
Art and Culture Association s

5.15pm Meya Music Sydney

5.45pm Family Lion Dance and Martial Arts
Demonstrations

6.15pm NanYa Dance Group

6.20pm Korean Traditional Drumming Troupe j
and Fan Dance

6.40pm Viet Bambooz
700pm Chinese Dragon Dance
725pm David Ju's Quad Band

8.00pm Yena Choi with special guests
Nichoals Ng, Choom Crew

8.25pm Taiko Drumming Ensemble
8.50pm LED Lion Dance

FIREWORKS AND DANCE PARTY

9.00pm FIREWORKS sponsored by
Burwood Chinatown

9.05pm DANCE PARTY - That Gurl Bella,
TODAY&ALWAYS with David Tu, Pinoy Hip
Hop La Familia, Movement Nation,
DanceKool

Credit: Artwork by Lucy Wang

Proudly funded by

WEPEE EMERALD

Y
Bumwoee & sauine ®

Burwood

Inc.1874

%
h

=
el
m &<

-
A
m
—
7] 1]

GOVERNMENT



LUNAR
NEW YEAR

STREET PARTY

FRIDAY 31 JANUARY 2025,
SPM - 10PM

Lunar Stage and Fireworks sponsored by Burwood Chinatown
Outdoor dining sponsored by Emerald Square

eyaMusic $ydn




